DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH — 786004 (ASSAM)

(Examination branch)

1s'sem. (Backlog), 3

( Under Directorate of Open and Distance Learning )

PROGRAMME
Online Mode Examination

"EROM 10:00 AM TO 12:00 noon

& 5 Semester BCA Examinations, 2020

~ pawe/bay 0noon
03.08.2021 -(TUESdHY} 101 - Computer Fundamentals |
04.08.2021 (Wednesday ot Mathematics =l i |
05.08.2021 (Thursday) 501 — Data Communication & Computer Networks |
06.08.2021 (Friday) | 102 - Mathematics - - |
09.08.2021 (Monday) 302 — Theory of Computing H
10.08.2021 (Tuesday) 502 — Operation Research ol
11.08.2021 (Wednesday) 103 — Business Communication ik |
1 25;;_2021 (Thursday) 303 — Internet and Web Programming Technology =
r—ie.aa.zom (Monday) 503 — Software Engineering |5
17.08.2021 (Tuesday) 104 — Grooming *
—1 8.08.2021 (Wednesday) 304 — Computer Graphics
_20.08.2021 (Friday) 105 — Digital Design ,
h_23.08.2021 (Monday) 305 — Design and Analysis of Algorithms
24.08.2021 (Tuesday) Laboratory (All Semesters)

Examinations will be held as per the SOP notified by the University.

M)

(Dr. P.K. Kaﬁnty)

Date: 20.07.2021

Controller of Examinations,
Dibrugarh University




